B-1a Request for Allotment of Appropriations (a)

APPROPRIATION CONTROL ACT

To: Budget & Financial Management Division, State of Connecticut, Office of Policy & Management

OAG29000 - Attorney Genéral

11000: General Fund

Acct Title of Appropriation
Code (1) 2)
10010  :Personal Services
10020 | Other Expenses
10050 Equipment
 TOTAL
SUMMARY

?éfsbnal éeNioes -
%Other Expenses

‘ Other Current Expenses

 Payments to Other Than Local Govts |

: Payments to Local Govts
‘Equipment
TOTAL

Amount of
Appropriation
3)

$32,790,529
$1,325,185

$1
$34,115,715

$32,790,529
$1,325,185
$0

$0
$0
$1

$34,115,715

Head of Budgeted Agency (fSignature)

For Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2015

Date Submitted

ol

'George C. Jepsen, Attomey%feneral -
' Unallocated :Amount To Be | 1stQuarter 2nd Quarter'
Balance or Alloted : (6) @)
Proposed (5)
Adjustment
(4)
($277,299) $32,513,230  $11,149,367  $8,383,575
($4,777)  $1,320,408 $396,123 $330,102
$0, $1 $0 $0
| ($282,076) $33,833,639 $11,545490  $8,713,677
($277,209) $32,513,230 $11149,367  $8,383,575
($4,777)  $1,320,408 $396,123.  $330,102.
$0 $0. $0. $0
$0 $0 $0 $0,
$0 $0 $0 $0
$0, $1 $0. $0
 ($282076) $33,833,630 $11545490  $8,713,677

3rd Ouarter
(8)

$7,830,876

$330,102
$0

© $8,160,978

$7,830,876
$330,102

$0

$0
$0.

$0.

$8,160,978

. 4th Ouarter

(9)

$5,149,412
$264,081
$1
$5,413,494

© $5,149,412
$264,081

$0

$0

$0

$1
$5,413,494




